```
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
```

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012 CC 10290-10305/2012

	(From the judge	ement	and order	dated	04/08/2008 in	LAAS
	No.884/2007,	LAAS	No.891/2007,	LAAS	No.892/2007,	LAAS
	No.893/2007,	LAAS	No.896/2007,	LAAS	No.898/2007,	LAAS
	No.899/2007,	LAAS	No.900/2007,	LAAS	No.902/2007,	LAAS
	No.907/2007,	LAAS	No.911/2007,	LAAS	No.916/2007,	LAAS
	No.919/2007,	LAAS	No.920/2007,	LAAS	No.921/2007,	LAAS
No 923/2007 of The HI			TCH COURT OF A P AT HYDERABAD)			

PIDUGU DATTU KONDA REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.DY.COLLECTOR TELUGU GANGA PROJ.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution and permission to file SLP and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 06/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $\,$ O R D E R $\,$

Connect with Special Leave Petition (Civil) Nos.

21507-21567 of 2009.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER